
TV10 olümpiastarti Viljandimaa 4.etapp 
21.05.2018, Viljandi 

 

TV 600m 

1 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.2004 VPK 1.52,3 

2 Anett Joandi 04.11.2004 SJK 1.54,1 

3 Kiara Oja 25.07.2005 VKK 1.55,3 

4 Adele Tamberg 28.09.2005 VKK 1.56,5 

5 Mariliis Paris 12.03.2004 VKK 1.57,5 

6 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 VKK 1.58,5 

7 Terle Tomson 30.04.2004 VKK 1.59,3 

8 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VJK 2.01,0 

9 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 VKK 2.02,7 

10 Hanna Maria Fatkin 02.07.2004 VKK 2.03,3 

11 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 VKK 2.05,4 

12 Kristel Kösler 05.04.2005 SJK 2.12,6 

13 Monis Brauer 17.11.2004 SJK 2.13,1 

14 Lisett  Sarap 09.06.2005 VPK 2.21,4 

15 Käli-Triin Riig 26.05.2005 VKK 2.28,3 

 

TV kettaheide 600g 

1 Gerli Endrekson 09.08.2005 VPK 29.46 

2 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.2004 VPK 25.03 

3 Keidi Kakko 21.02.2004 VJK 24.59 

4 Anett Joandi 04.11.2004 SJK 24.36 

5 Lisett  Sarap 09.06.2005 VPK 23.58 

6 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 VKK 22.85 

7 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 VKK 22.47 

8 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 VKK 22.16 

9 Monis Brauer 17.11.2004 SJK 18.24 

10 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VJK 17.91 

11 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VJK 17.47 

12 Kristel Kösler 05.04.2005 SJK 17.07 

13 Emma Kruusmäe 12.01.2004 VJK 13.99 

1kg 

v.a Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 VPK 38.49 

 

TV pallivise 

1 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.2004 VPK 61.59 

2 Anett Joandi 04.11.2004 SJK 46.33 

3 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VJK 43.61 

4 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 VKK 42.63 

5 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 VKK 42.00 

6 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VJK 40.66 

7 Kristel Kösler 05.04.2005 SJK 38.15 

8 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 VKK 36.05 

9 Lisett  Sarap 09.06.2005 VPK 34.75 

10 Keidi Kakko 21.02.2004 VJK 33.97 

11 Gerli Endrekson 09.08.2005 VPK 33.38 

12 Monis Brauer 17.11.2004 SJK 26.14 

 

 

 



TN 600m 

1 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 1.56,2 

2 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 2.09,2 

3 Hanna Lya von Schwanenflügel 03.11.2006 Waldorf 2.10,8 

4 Ingel Madleen Tiitus 13.02.2006 VKK 2.11,1 

5 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 SJK 2.17,7 

6 Merit Sirg 29.01.2006 VKK 2.18,1 

7 Annemarii Vaar 26.06.2006 VKK 2.19,2 

8 Evelyn Timofejev 24.01.2007 SJK 2.27,9 

9 Laura Hõbemäe 29.11.2006 VJK 2.43,4 

 

TN pallivise 

1 Merit Sirg 29.02.2006 VKK 45.30 

2 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 38.34 

3 Annemarii Vaar 26.06.2006 VKK 36.66 

4 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 SJK 31.91 

5 Hanna Lya von Schwanenflügel 03.11.2006 Waldorf 31.11 

6 Evelyn Timofejev 24.01.2007 SJK 23.54 

7 Laura Hõbemäe 29.11.2006 VJK 14.55 

v.a Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VJK 40.66 

v.a Keidi Kakko 21.02.2004 VJK 33.97 

 

PV 1000m 

1 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKK 3.06,1 

2 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 3.06,2 

3 Rene Talts 28.11.2005 VJK 3.46,8 

4 Sigmard Aasa 07.11.2005 VJK 3.47,7 

5 Ken-Romet Lumiste 25.05.2005 VJK 4.23,9 

 

PV kettaheide 750g 

1 Lauri Vaine 10.05.2004 VJK 39.24 

2 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 35.99 

3 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKK 35.35 

4 Karl Kallissaar 02.02.2005 VKK 33.45 

5 Sigmard Aasa 07.11.2005 VJK 23.15 

 

PV pallivise 

1 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 62.97 

2 Robin Liinsoo 10.10.2004 VJK 59.88 

3 Rasmus Kipp 14.05.2004 VJK 56.31 

4 Madis Andreas Raba 24.01.2005 VKK 52.30 

5 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKK 51.59 

6 Jürgen Aas 30.08.2005 VKK 51.53 

7 Armin Šinkartšuk 10.05.2005 VKK 50.06 

8 Sigmard Aasa 07.11.2005 VJK 45.60 

9 Rene Talts 28.11.2005 VJK 42.96 

10 Henri Valmsen 22.03.2005 VKK 41.34 

11 Ken-Romet Lumiste 25.05.2005 VJK 22.34 

 

PN 1000m 

1 Ott Orav 01.09.2006 VJK 3.23,6 

2 Remy Varik 31.08.2007 VKK 3.30,9 

3 Sander Šinkartšuk 05.11.2006 VKK 3.32,1 



4 Kennert Kesalo 26.07.2006 VKK 3.32,8 

5 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK 3.36,5 

6 Karl Sebastian Puustusmaa 04.03.2006 VKK 3.37,4 

7 Rasmus Kaljurand 22.05.2006 VKK 3.38,2 

8 Sandor Järvsoo 22.12.2006 SJK 3.44,1 

9 Daniel George Brereton 10.03.2007 VKK 3.48,1 

10 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 3.52,3 

11 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 3.54,9 

12 Siim Kabral 10.11.2006 VKK 4.02,6 

13 Ainar Arula 13.05.2007 SJK 4.23,3 

14 Andri Ailo Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali 4.30,2 

15 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 VKK 4.35,3 

16 Simon Ott Haljaste 31.12.2006 VKK 4.38,5 

17 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 VKK 4.44,7 

 

PN kettaheide 600g 

1 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 21.06 

2 Andri Ailo Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali 21.03 

3 Sander Väljaots 18.04.2006 VJK 19.22 

4 Jonas Rätsep 15.07.2006 VKK 18.47 

5 Sander Šinkartšuk 05.11.2006 VKK 18.29 

6 Jaan-Paul Varik 02.01.2006 VKK 18.12 

7 Ainar Arula 13.05.2007 SJK 17.85 

8 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 16.71 

9 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 VKK 8.86 

 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 VKK NM 

 

PN pallivise 

1 Jaan-Paul Varik  VKK 59.12 

2 Kimon Volkov 11.05.2006 VJK 57.48 

3 Sander Šinkartšuk 05.11.2006 VKK 47.10 

4 Rasmus Kaljurand  VKK 46.68 

5 Sandor Järvsoo 22.12.2006 SJK 46.20 

6 Ott Orav 01.09.2006 VJK 42.82 

7 Siim Kabral 10.11.2006 VKK 40.27 

8 Sander Väljaots 18.04.2006 VJK 37.92 

9 Andri Ailo Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali 37.73 

10 Erik Maksimov 11.05.2006 Heimtali 35.97 

11 Ainar Arula 13.05.2007 SJK 35.76 

12 Daniel George Brereton 10.03.2007 VKK 35.30 

13 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 34.89 

14 Simon Ott Haljaste 31.12.2006 VKK 32.92 

15 Jonas Rätsep 15.07.2006 VKK 32.68 

16 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 29.95 

17 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 VKK 29.64 

18 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 VKK 23.32 

 


